EFG012551
EFG Create
EFG Create is a multifunctional and modular storage system designed to enhance its
surroundings and inspire creative expression. With unlimited configuration possibilities the
EFG Create could act as a divider or built to suit your needs. With the freedom to fuse
materials and colours the choices are infinite.
Storage EFG Create 16/05/2017
Product info
• System of modules in metal and MDF. All modules have the height and depth of 380mm.
• Mounted vertically, with or without leg base, or wall mounted.
• Metal modules in two widths. Lacquered in black structure (24), white (Z4), grey (54) or cement grey (70).
• MDF modules in three widths. Lacquered in black (T4) or white (Z4).
• Doors in natural ash (A1), white (Z4) or in black (T4) with push function for the MDF modules.
• Drawers with fronts in natural ash (A1), white (Z4) or in black (T4) with push function for the MDF modules.
• Metal walls lacquered in black structure (24), white (Z4), grey (54) or in cement grey (70). Wall with width 380 mm is
also available in brass (92).
• Fabric covered backs to the MDF modules and fabric covered walls to metal modules are available in a variety of
qualities and colours as standard.
• Wooden tray in natural ash (A1). Available in two sizes.
• Wooden box in natural ash (A1). Available in three sizes.
• Top board in natural ash (A1), black lacquer (T4) or white lacquer (Z4). Available in two sizes.
• Metal base in black (24), white (Z4), grey (54) or cement grey (70). Available in two sizes.
• Complies with established criteria for furniture eco-labelling. Minor deviations may occur.
• Tested according to requirements in EN 16121:2013 and EN 16122:2012, Level 1.
Measurements
Art no Width Depth Height Weight
STCB1140 1140 380 105 1,5
STCB760 760 380 105 1,5
STCC21 706 380 881 29,8
STCC22 760 380 881 29,1
STCC23 1140 380 881 53,1
STCC24 1140 380 881 29,8
STCC31 760 380 1261 53
STCC32 760 380 1261 52,3
STCC33 1140 380 1261 75
STCM380 380 380 380 4,45
STCM570 570 380 380 5,9
STCMW380 380 10 380 1,5
STCMW570 570 10 380 1,5
STCT1140 1140 380 - 1,5
STCT760 768 380 - 1,5
STCTBW380 380 10 380 1,5
STCTBW570 570 10 380 1,7
STCTBW760 760 10 380 1,9
STCTP380 380 380 380 6,5
STCTSW380 380 10 380 1,5
STCTSW570 570 10 380 1,7
STCW380 380 380 380 6
STCW380DO 380 380 380 7,47
STCW380DOW 380 380 380 7,47
STCW380DR 380 380 380 11,6
STCW380W 380 380 380 6
STCW570 570 380 380 7,64
STCW570DR 570 380 380 11,6
STCW570W 570 380 380 7,64
STCW760 760 380 380 9,63
STCW760DO 760 380 380 10,62
STCW760DOW 760 380 380 -
STCW760W 760 760 380 9,63
STCWB190 190 380 190 3,1
STCWB380 380 380 190 4,6
STCWB570 570 190 190 4,7
STCWT190 380 190 40 0,7
Storage EFG Create 16/05/2017
EFG European Furniture Group AB, www.efg.info
Art no Width Depth Height Weight
STCWT380 380 380 40 1,5
EFG012552 EFG012554
EFG Create.
EFG012550
EFG Create with poufs EFG Create.
EFG012559 EFG012555 EFG012556
Detail of doors. Hole pattern on top - both decorative
and enables assembly.
Wall in brass.
Storage EFG Create 16/05/2017
EFG European Furniture Group AB, www.efg.info
EFG012557
EFG013653
EFG013649
Wooden tray.
EFG012585 EFG012586 EFG012589
STCM380 STCM570 STCW380
EFG012590 EFG012593 EFG012594
STCW570 STCW760 STCW380DO
EFG012597 EFG012600
EFG013688
STCW760DO STCTP380 STCW570DR
EFG013680
EFG013690
EFG013684
STCW570DR STCWB570 Combination EFG Create.
Storage EFG Create 16/05/2017
EFG European Furniture Group AB, www.efg.info